4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0415

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0417

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0418

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10

N

TOTAL RATE 10.1204
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.9140
.0218 .2154
.0346 .3419
. 0555 .5484
.2522 42 .0161
.5494 25.1907
.3065 3.0285
.0907 .8962
.2304 12.1576
. 0555 .5484
.4855 4.7972
.2306 2.2786
.6140 6.0670
.1204 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.9657
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.9437
.0218 .2188
.0346 .3472
. 0555 .5569
.2522 42 .6684
.5494 25.5817
.3065 3.0755
.0907 .9101
.2304 12.3463
. 0555 .5569
.3308 3.3194
.2306 2.3139
.6140 6.1612
.9657 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.0616
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4027
.0218 .2704
.0346 .4292
.1110 1.3769
.0501 13.0260
.7339 33.9126
.5494 31.6240
.3065 3.8020
.3308 4.1034
.1158 1.4364
.6140 7.6164
.0616 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

13

13

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0419

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0420

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
MINOOKA FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0421

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.8198
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.19e62
.0218 .2472
.0346 .3923
. 0555 .6293
.0501 11.9062
.7339 30.9973
.5494 28.9054
.3065 3.4751
.7582 8.5966
. 0555 .6293
.3308 3.7507
.1158 1.3130
.6140 6.9614
.8198 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 7.9322
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4419
.0218 .2748
.0346 .4362
.1110 1.3994
.9207 11.6071
.7339 34.4658
.5494 32.1399
.3065 3.8640
.3308 4.1703
.1158 1.4599
.6140 7.7407
.9322 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.3797
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3115
.0218 .2602
.0346 .4129
.1110 1.3246
.0501 12.5315
.7339 32.6253
.8675 34.2196
.3065 3.6576
.3308 3.9476
.1158 1.3819
.6140 7.3273
.3797 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

13

11

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0422

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0423

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0424

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 70-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 7.9876
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4250
.0218 L2729
.0346 .4332
.1110 1.3897
.6580 8.2378
.7339 34.2268
.8675 35.8994
.3065 3.8372
.3308 4.1414
.1158 1.4497
.6140 7.6869
.9876 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.5799
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0219
.0218 .2276
.0346 .3612
.1110 1.1587
.0501 10.9615
.2522 44 .3867
.5494 26.6120
.3065 3.1994
.3308 3.4531
.1158 1.2088
.6140 6.4091
.5799 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 7.9385
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4400
.0218 .2746
.0346 .4359
.1110 1.3982
.6580 8.2887
.6848 33.8200
.8675 36.1214
.3065 3.8609
.3308 4.1670
.1158 1.4587
.6140 7.7346
.9385 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

11

11

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0425

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
SCHOOL DISTRICT 201-C
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0426

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
MINOOKA FIRE DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
SCHOOL DISTRICT 201-C
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0427

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 203
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.6653
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2354
.0218 .2516
.0346 .3993
.1110 1.2810
.0501 12.1184
.5494 29.4208
.3376 38.5168
.3065 3.5371
.3308 3.8175
.1158 1.3364
.6140 7.0857
.6653 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.5359
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2692
.0218 .2554
.0346 .4053
.1110 1.3004
.9207 10.7862
.5494 29.8668
.3376 39.1007
.3065 3.5907
.3308 3.8754
.1158 1.3566
.6140 7.1933
.5359 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.0345
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4109
.0218 L2713
.0346 .4306
.1110 1.3815
.6580 8.1897
.7808 34.6107
.8675 35.6898
.3065 3.8148
.3308 4.1172
.1158 1.4413
.6140 7.6422
.0345 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

11

11

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0428

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 209-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0429

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 209-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0430

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10

TOTAL RATE 7.4629
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.5955
.0218 .2921
.0346 .4636
.1110 1.4874
.0501 14.0709
.6846 62.7718
.3065 4.1070
.3308 4.4326
.1158 1.5517
.6140 8.2274
.4629 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 7.0708
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.7394
.0218 .3083
.0346 .4893
.1110 1.5698
.6580 9.3059
.6846 66.2528
.3065 4.3347
.3308 4.6784
.1158 1.6377
.6140 8.6837
.0708 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 10.3381
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.8737
.0218 .2109
.0346 .3347
. 0555 .5368
.0501 10.1576
.2522 41.1313
.5494 24.6602
.3065 2.9648
.7582 7.3340
. 0555 .5368
.3308 3.1998
.1158 1.1201
.6140 5.9393
.3381 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

10

10

13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0431

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF MINOOKA
VIL MINOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0433

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
MINOOKA FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF MINOOKA
VIL MINOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0434

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 209-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.9336
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1682
.0218 .2440
.0346 .3873
. 0555 .6213
.0501 11.7545
.7339 30.6024
.5494 28.5372
.3065 3.4309
.8720 9.7609
. 0555 .6213
.3308 3.7029
.1158 1.2962
.6140 6.8729
.9336 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.8042
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2001
.0218 .2476
.0346 .3930
. 0555 .6304
.9207 10.4575
.7339 31.0522
.5494 28.9566
.3065 3.4813
.8720 9.9044
. 0555 .6304
.3308 3.7573
.1158 1.3153
.6140 6.9739
.8042 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.2211
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3561
.0218 .2652
.0346 .4209
. 0555 .6751
.0501 12.7732
.6846 56.9826
.3065 3.7282
.7582 9.2226
. 0555 .6751
.3308 4.0238
.1158 1.4086
.6140 7.4686
L2211 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

13

12



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
715 5610
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
715 5610
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0435

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 203
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILL OF ELWOOD TIF 1
VILLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0436

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 209-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILL OF ELWOOD TIF 1
VILLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0437

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
SCHOOL DISTRICT 201-C
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

[

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8.4789

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.2845

.0218 .2571

.0346 .4081

. 0555 .6546

.6580 7.7604

.7808 32.7967

.8675 33.8192

.3065 3.6149

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.4444 5.2412

. 0555 .6546

.3308 3.9014

.1158 1.3657

.6140 7.2416

.4789 * 100.0000 =* 14
TOTAL RATE 7.5152

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.5774

.0218 .2901

.0346 .4604

. 0555 .7385

.6580 8.7556

.6846 62.3350

.3065 4.0784

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.4444 5.9133

. 0555 .7385

.3308 4.4017

.1158 1.5409

.6140 8.1702

.5152 * 100.0000 =* 13
TOTAL RATE 9.4235

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.0555

.0218 L2313

.0346 .3672

. 0555 .5890

.0501 11.1434

.5494 27.0536

.3376 35.4178

.3065 3.2525

.7582 8.0458

. 0555 .5890

.3308 3.5104

.1158 1.2288

.6140 6.5157

.4235 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/15/16 2015 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0438 TOTAL RATE 9.2941
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.0841
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2346
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS .0346 .3723
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS .0555 .5972
421 2420 MINOOKA FIRE DISTRICT .9207 9.9063
623 7320 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111 2.5494 27.4303
631 7480 SCHOOL DISTRICT 201-C 3.3376 35.9110
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.2978
805 6120 VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON .7582 8.1579
806 6121 VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR .0555 .5972
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DIST .3308 3.5592
962 4720 THREE RIVERS PUB LIB .1158 1.2460
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.6061
TOTALS 9.2941 * 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 0439 TOTAL RATE 8.7164
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.2222
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2501
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS .0346 .3970
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS .0555 .6367
610 7120 SCHOOL DISTRICT 70-C 2.6848 30.8017
635 7580 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204 2.8675 32.8978
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.5164
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0907 1.0406
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.2304 14.1159
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0555 .6367
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DIST .3308 3.7951
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2306 2.6456
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 7.0442
TOTALS 8.7164 * 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 0440 TOTAL RATE 9.1379
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.1197
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2386
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS .0346 .3786
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS .0555 .6074
401 2090 CHANNAHON FIRE DIST 1.0501 11.4917
604 7060 SCHOOL DISTRICT 17 2.7339 29.9183
635 7580 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204 2.8675 31.3803
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.3542
805 6120 VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON .7582 8.2973
806 6121 VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR .0555 .6074
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DIST .3308 3.6201
962 4720 THREE RIVERS PUB LIB .1158 1.2672
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.7192
TOTALS 9.1379 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0441

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 203
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0442

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0443

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 70-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

N

TOTAL RATE 8.4789
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2845
.0218 .2571
.0346 .4081
. 0555 .6546
.6580 7.7604
.7808 32.7967
.8675 33.8192
.3065 3.6149
.4444 5.2412
. 0555 .6546
.3308 3.9014
.1158 1.3657
.6140 7.2416
.4789 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.4320
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2972
.0218 .2585
.0346 .4103
. 0555 .6582
.6580 7.8036
.7339 32.4229
.8675 34.0074
.3065 3.6350
.4444 5.2704
. 0555 .6582
.3308 3.9231
.1158 1.3733
.6140 7.2819
.4320 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.3829
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3107
.0218 .2601
.0346 .4127
. 0555 .6621
.6580 7.8493
.6848 32.0271
.8675 34.2065
.3065 3.6563
.4444 5.3013
. 0555 .6621
.3308 3.9461
.1158 1.3814
.6140 7.3243
.3829 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

13

13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
771 5580
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
771 5580
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0444

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 209-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0445

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1
VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0446

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 111
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1
VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VIL CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DIST
THREE RIVERS PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 7.5152

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.5774

.0218 .2901

.0346 .4604

. 0555 .7385

.6580 8.7556

.6846 62.3350

.3065 4.0784

.4444 5.9133

. 0555 .7385

.3308 4.4017

.1158 1.5409

.6140 8.1702

.5152 * 100.0000 =* 12
TOTAL RATE 10.3381

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.8737

.0218 .2109

.0346 .3347

. 0555 .5368

.0501 10.1576

.2522 41.1313

.5494 24.6602

.3065 2.9648

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.7582 7.3340

. 0555 .5368

.3308 3.1998

.1158 1.1201

.6140 5.9393

.3381 * 100.0000 =* 14
TOTAL RATE 8.8198

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.19e62

.0218 .2472

.0346 .3923

. 0555 .6293

.0501 11.9062

.7339 30.9973

.5494 28.9054

.3065 3.4751

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.7582 8.5966

. 0555 .6293

.3308 3.7507

.1158 1.3130

.6140 6.9614

.8198 * 100.0000 =* 14



